When Recorded, Return to: 54784

'92 DEC " MII HI Volman Page 28793

4.2

Kenneth Kelley 5357 West Lazy Heart Tucson, Arizona 85713

OUIT-CLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other valuable consideration,

KENNETH KELLEY, a single man,

hereby quit-claims to:

KENNETH KELLEY, as Trustee of The Kenneth Kelley Revocable Trust dated November 11, 1992*

the following real property situated in Klamath County, Oregon: See attached Exhibit A.

*The names and addresses of the beneficiaries of the Trust are as follows: Kenneth Kelley, 5357 West Lazy Heart, Tucson, Arizona 85713.

DATED: November 11, 1992.

KENNETH KELLEY

STATE OF ARIZONA) ss.

County of Pima

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on November 1, 1992, by KENNETH KELLEY.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 11,1995 JUne

28794

EXHIBIT A

KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

()

KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES HWY 66 PLAT #4, BLOCK 97, LOT 9

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	r record at requ Dec.	est of the4th day A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>11:41</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> , of <u>Deeds</u> on Page <u>28793</u> .
FEE	\$35.00	61 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Dourline Mullindi-12